Indirizzo N_“T“em Denominazione del bene Tipo bene Foglio Nur:nero Subalterno
civico particella
Piazza Aldo Moro 1 Palazzo Comunale di Ome Unita Immobiliare 20 91
Istituto Comprensivo di Ome Scuola Primaria e
Secondaria Primo Grado Statale di Ome e Munticelli
Via Valle 7 Brusati Unita Immobiliare 17 238 2
Sede Gruppo Volontari Protezione Civile di Ome e
Via Valle 7 Monticelli Brusati Unita Immobiliare 17 238 3
Via Valle 9 Scuola Materna di Ome Unita Immobiliare 17 238 4
Via Don Stefano Borboni 15A Palazzetto dello Sport Unita Immobiliare 17 238 501
Via Enrico Fermi 14 Ufficio Postale - Poste Italiane SpA Unita Immobiliare 17 237 1
Via Maglio Maglio Averoldi Unita Immobiliare 23 166
Via San Michele San Michele - locali Gruppo Alpini di Ome Unita Immobiliare 5 2071
Piazza Aldo Moro 23 Centro Formazione AIB Unita Immobiliare 20 110 1
Via Maglio Museo Malossi Unita Immobiliare 23 164
Via San Michele San Michele - locali Gruppo Alpini di Ome Unita Immobiliare 10 24 1
Via Maglio Maglio Casa Gialla Unita Immobiliare 23 160 4
Via Mariina Negrini Sede Gruppo Alpini di Ome Unita Immobiliare 19 91
Via Enrico Fermi 14 Alloggio Via Fermi Unita Immobiliare 17 237 3
Via Maglio 27 Terme di Ome Unita Immobiliare 23 63
Via Enrico Fermi 14 Alloggio Via Fermi Unita Immobiliare 17 237 7
Via Antonio Gramsci Aree diritto superficie di Via Gramsci Unita Immobiliare 20 295
Via Antonio Gramsci Aree in diritto di superficie di Via Gramsci Unita Immobiliare 20 572
Via Antonio Gramsci Aree in diritto di superficie di Via Gramsci Unita Immobiliare 20 495
Via Antonio Gramsci Aree in diritto di superficie di Via Gramsci Unita Immobiliare 20 569
Via Maglio Maglio Casa Gialla Unita Immobiliare 23 160 2
Via Maglio Maglio Casa Gialla Unita Immobiliare 23 160 1
Via Fermi 14 Alloggio Via Fermi Unita Immobiliare 17 237 2
Via Maestrini Biblioteca Comunale di Ome Unita Immobiliare 21 1061 13
Via Fermi 14 Alloggio Via Fermi Unita Immobiliare 17 237 5
Via Fermi 14 Alloggio Via Fermi Unita Immobiliare 17 237 6
Via Maglio Maglio Casa Gialla Unita Immobiliare 23 160 3
Via Maestrini Alloggio Via Maestrini Unita Immobiliare 21 1061 14
Via Fermi 14 Alloggio Via Fermi Unita Immobiliare 17 237 4
Via Maestrini Alloggio Via Maestrini Unita Immobiliare 21 1061 15
Via Don Stefano Borboni Alloggio custode Palazzetto dello Sport Unita Immobiliare 17 238 502




Via Fermi

Via Maestrini

Via Biline

Via Maestrini

Via Maglio

Via San Michele
Via San Michele
Via Maglio

Via del Canale

Via Don Stefano Borboni
Via Don Stefano Borboni
Via Maglio

Via Fonte

Via Maglio

localita Fus
localita Fus

Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Marconi

Via Martignago
Via del Canale

Via Mariina Negrini
Via Mariina Negrini
Via dei Sabbioni
Via Gramsci

Via Mariina Negrini
Via del Canale

Via Maglio

Via Sersane

Via Maglio

Via Mariina Negrini
Via Mariina Negrini
Via Sersane

14

74

Alloggio Via Fermi

Biblioteca ampliamento

RSA Luigi e Tilde Colosio

Area verde Biblioteca

Parco Terme

Bosco San Michele - confine strada
Bosco San Michele - confine strada
Parco Terme

Parco Terme

Verde Gandovere - Via Don stefano Borboni

Campi Sportivi del Palazzetto
Parco Terme

Via Fonte

Verde Museo Malossi

Parco Fus

Parco Fus

Parco Maglio

Parco Maglio

Parco Maglio

Parco Maglio

Parco Maglio

Parco Martignago (Via Marconi)
Parco Martignago - PE 1 - Via Martignago
Parco Terme

Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2
Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2
Parcheggio Clinica

Parcheggio Via Gramsci

Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2
Parco Terme

Parcheggio Via Cerezzata - ovest ponte
Verde PE 10

Parco Cerezzata - PE 6

Area verde Alpini di Ome

Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2
Verde PE 10 a confine

Unita Immobiliare
Unita Immobiliare
Unita Immobiliare
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno

17
21

21
23
10
10
23
23
17
17
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
10
15
23
16
16
23
20
16
23
18
23
18
19
19
23

237
53
397
52
70
51
291
72
83
401
405
213
236
163
53
106
187
192
200
207
217
205
371
229
241
242
319
516
248
479
64
589
202
94
107
591

—_



Via Sersane
Via Mariina Negrini
Via Sersane
Via Provinciale
Via Provincale
Via Provinciale
Via Valle

Via Pianello

Via Provinciale
Via del Canale
Via del Canale
Via San Michele
Via Barche
localita Fus

Via Gramsci

Via Gramsci

Via Pianello

Via Barche

Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Provinciale
Via Cerezzata
Via Sersane

Via Sersane

Via Maglio

Via dei Sabbioni
Via Maglio

Via Cerezzata
Via Cerezzata
Via Valle

Via Valle

Via San Michele
Via San Michele

Verde PE 10 a confine

Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2

Verde PE 10

Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello
Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello
Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello
Verde Impianti Sportivi

Verde Via Pianello - PE 4

Prato sud Cimitero

Verde Terme

Verde Terme

Bosco San Michele

Parco Sorelle Arici - Via Barche
Bosco Fus

Parco Via Gramsci

Parco Via Gramsci

Verde Via Pianello - PE 4

Parco Sorelle Arici - Via Barche
Parcheggio Terme

Parco Terme

Parco Maglio

Parco Maglio

Parcheggio Maglio Averoldi

Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello
Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest

Verde PE 10

Verde PE 10 a confine

Parco Maglio

Parcheggio Clinica

Parcheggio Terme

Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest
Parcheggio Cerezzata esl
Parcheggio Via Valle

Parcheggio Via Valle

Bosco San Michele - confine strada
Bosco San Michele

Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno

23
19
23
24
24
24
17
20
20
23
23

22

20
20
20
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
18
23
23
23
23
23
18
19
11
11
10
10

592
108
614
10
291
293
409
615
639
491
496
119
92
51
505
507
603
91
62
118
159
191
301
314
242
597
618
605
247
622
170
54
211
213
292
378



Via Lizzana

Via Barche

Via San Michele
Via San Michele
Via del Canale
Via Maglio

Via Sersane

Via Don Stefano Borboni

Via Cerezzata

Via Valle

Via Maiolini

Via Maiolini

Via Cerezzata

Via San Michele
Via Maglio

localita Fus
localita Fus

Via Maglio

Via del Canale

Via dei Sabbioni
Via Maglio

Via Mariina Negrini
Via San Michele
Via Mariina Negrini
Via Mariina Negrini
Via Gramsci

Via Gramsci

Via San Michele
Via Fonte

Via Maglio

Via Lizzana

Via Lizzana

Via Lizzana
localita Fus

Via San Michele
Via Provinciale

Parcheggio Via Lizzana

Parco Sorelle Arici - Via Barche
Bosco Chiesa San Michele

Bosco San Michele - confine strada
Parco Terme - bosco

Parco Maglio

Verde PE 10

Campi Sportivi del Palazzetto
Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest
Parcheggio Via Valle

Parcheggio Maiolini nord
Parcheggio Maiolini nord
Parcheggio Cerezzata esl

Bosco San Michele - confine strada
Parco Cerezzata - PE 6

Parco Fus

Parco Fus

Parco Maglio - nord Casa Gialla
Verde Via del Canale - torrente Martignago
Parco Via dei Sabbioni

Parco Terme

Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2
Bosco Chiesa San Michele

Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2

Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2
Parcheggio Via Gramsci
Parcheggio Via Gramsci

Bosco San Michele - confine strada
Parco Terme

Parco Cerezzata - PE 6
Parcheggio Via Lizzana
Parcheggio Via Lizzana
Parcheggio Via Lizzana

Parco Fus

Bosco San Michele - confine strada
Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello

Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno

21
22
10
10
23
23
23
17
18
11
17
17
19
10
18

23
23
23
23
16
10
19
16
20
20
10
23
18
21
21
21

10
24

286
370
13
50
552
216
93
404
167
210
423
425
86
127
205
42
55
315
28
36
271
239
12
109
246
628
518
286
278
194
109
285
287
150
84
292



Via Cerezzata
Via Cerezzata
Via Provinciale
Via Sersane
Via del Canale
Via del Canale
Via Sersane
Via Don Stefano Borboni
Via Maglio

Via Maglio

Via Maestini

Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest
Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest
Parcheggio Cimitero

Verde PE 10 a confine
Bosco Terme

Parco Terme

Verde PE 10 a confine
Campi Sportivi del Palazzetto
Pista ciclabile Valeriana
Pista ciclabile Valeriana
Parcheggio Via Maestrini

Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno
Terreno

18
18
20
23
23
23
23
17
23
23
21

244
246
531
602
484
520
593
403
669
671
281



