

Indirizzo	Numero civico	Denominazione del bene	Tipo bene	Foglio	Numero particella	Subalterno
Piazza Aldo Moro	1	Palazzo Comunale di Ome Istituto Comprensivo di Ome Scuola Primaria e Secondaria Primo Grado Statale di Ome e Munticelli	Unità Immobiliare	20	91	
Via Valle	7	Brusati Sede Gruppo Volontari Protezione Civile di Ome e	Unità Immobiliare	17	238	2
Via Valle	7	Monticelli Brusati	Unità Immobiliare	17	238	3
Via Valle	9	Scuola Materna di Ome	Unità Immobiliare	17	238	4
Via Don Stefano Borboni	15A	Palazzetto dello Sport	Unità Immobiliare	17	238	501
Via Enrico Fermi	14	Ufficio Postale - Poste Italiane SpA	Unità Immobiliare	17	237	1
Via Maglio		Maglio Averoldi	Unità Immobiliare	23	166	
Via San Michele		San Michele - locali Gruppo Alpini di Ome	Unità Immobiliare	5	2071	
Piazza Aldo Moro	23	Centro Formazione AIB	Unità Immobiliare	20	110	1
Via Maglio		Museo Malossi	Unità Immobiliare	23	164	
Via San Michele		San Michele - locali Gruppo Alpini di Ome	Unità Immobiliare	10	24	1
Via Maglio		Maglio Casa Gialla	Unità Immobiliare	23	160	4
Via Mariina Negrini		Sede Gruppo Alpini di Ome	Unità Immobiliare	19	91	
Via Enrico Fermi	14	Alloggio Via Fermi	Unità Immobiliare	17	237	3
Via Maglio	27	Terme di Ome	Unità Immobiliare	23	63	
Via Enrico Fermi	14	Alloggio Via Fermi	Unità Immobiliare	17	237	7
Via Antonio Gramsci		Aree diritto superficie di Via Gramsci	Unità Immobiliare	20	295	
Via Antonio Gramsci		Aree in diritto di superficie di Via Gramsci	Unità Immobiliare	20	572	
Via Antonio Gramsci		Aree in diritto di superficie di Via Gramsci	Unità Immobiliare	20	495	
Via Antonio Gramsci		Aree in diritto di superficie di Via Gramsci	Unità Immobiliare	20	569	
Via Maglio		Maglio Casa Gialla	Unità Immobiliare	23	160	2
Via Maglio		Maglio Casa Gialla	Unità Immobiliare	23	160	1
Via Fermi	14	Alloggio Via Fermi	Unità Immobiliare	17	237	2
Via Maestrini		Biblioteca Comunale di Ome	Unità Immobiliare	21	1061	13
Via Fermi	14	Alloggio Via Fermi	Unità Immobiliare	17	237	5
Via Fermi	14	Alloggio Via Fermi	Unità Immobiliare	17	237	6
Via Maglio		Maglio Casa Gialla	Unità Immobiliare	23	160	3
Via Maestrini		Alloggio Via Maestrini	Unità Immobiliare	21	1061	14
Via Fermi	14	Alloggio Via Fermi	Unità Immobiliare	17	237	4
Via Maestrini		Alloggio Via Maestrini	Unità Immobiliare	21	1061	15
Via Don Stefano Borboni		Alloggio custode Palazzetto dello Sport	Unità Immobiliare	17	238	502

Via Fermi	14	Alloggio Via Fermi	Unità Immobiliare	17	237	8
Via Maestrini		Biblioteca ampliamento	Unità Immobiliare	21	53	1
Via Biline	74	RSA Luigi e Tilde Colosio	Unità Immobiliare	8	397	3
Via Maestrini		Area verde Biblioteca	Terreno	21	52	
Via Maglio		Parco Terme	Terreno	23	70	
Via San Michele		Bosco San Michele - confine strada	Terreno	10	51	
Via San Michele		Bosco San Michele - confine strada	Terreno	10	291	
Via Maglio		Parco Terme	Terreno	23	72	
Via del Canale		Parco Terme	Terreno	23	83	
Via Don Stefano Borboni		Verde Gandovere - Via Don stefano Borboni	Terreno	17	401	
Via Don Stefano Borboni		Campi Sportivi del Palazzetto	Terreno	17	405	
Via Maglio		Parco Terme	Terreno	23	213	
Via Fonte		Via Fonte	Terreno	23	236	
Via Maglio		Verde Museo Malossi	Terreno	23	163	
località Fus		Parco Fus	Terreno	3	53	
località Fus		Parco Fus	Terreno	3	106	
Via Maglio		Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	187	
Via Maglio		Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	192	
Via Maglio		Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	200	
Via Maglio		Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	207	
Via Maglio		Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	217	
Via Marconi		Parco Martignago (Via Marconi)	Terreno	10	205	
Via Martignago		Parco Martignago - PE 1 - Via Martignago	Terreno	15	371	
Via del Canale		Parco Terme	Terreno	23	229	
Via Mariina Negrini		Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2	Terreno	16	241	
Via Mariina Negrini		Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2	Terreno	16	242	
Via dei Sabbioni		Parcheggio Clinica	Terreno	23	319	
Via Gramsci		Parcheggio Via Gramsci	Terreno	20	516	
Via Mariina Negrini		Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2	Terreno	16	248	
Via del Canale		Parco Terme	Terreno	23	479	
Via Maglio		Parcheggio Via Cerezata - ovest ponte	Terreno	18	64	
Via Sersane		Verde PE 10	Terreno	23	589	
Via Maglio		Parco Cerezata - PE 6	Terreno	18	202	
Via Mariina Negrini		Area verde Alpini di Ome	Terreno	19	94	
Via Mariina Negrini		Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2	Terreno	19	107	
Via Sersane		Verde PE 10 a confine	Terreno	23	591	

Via Sersane	Verde PE 10 a confine	Terreno	23	592
Via Mariina Negrini	Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2	Terreno	19	108
Via Sersane	Verde PE 10	Terreno	23	614
Via Provinciale	Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello	Terreno	24	10
Via Provinciale	Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello	Terreno	24	291
Via Provinciale	Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello	Terreno	24	293
Via Valle	Verde Impianti Sportivi	Terreno	17	409
Via Pianello	Verde Via Pianello - PE 4	Terreno	20	615
Via Provinciale	Prato sud Cimitero	Terreno	20	639
Via del Canale	Verde Terme	Terreno	23	491
Via del Canale	Verde Terme	Terreno	23	496
Via San Michele	Bosco San Michele	Terreno	2	119
Via Barche	Parco Sorelle Arici - Via Barche	Terreno	22	92
località Fus	Bosco Fus	Terreno	4	51
Via Gramsci	Parco Via Gramsci	Terreno	20	505
Via Gramsci	Parco Via Gramsci	Terreno	20	507
Via Pianello	Verde Via Pianello - PE 4	Terreno	20	603
Via Barche	Parco Sorelle Arici - Via Barche	Terreno	22	91
Via Maglio	Parcheggio Terme	Terreno	23	62
Via Maglio	Parco Terme	Terreno	23	118
Via Maglio	Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	159
Via Maglio	Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	191
Via Maglio	Parcheggio Maglio Averoldi	Terreno	23	301
Via Provinciale	Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello	Terreno	24	314
Via Cerezzata	Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest	Terreno	18	242
Via Sersane	Verde PE 10	Terreno	23	597
Via Sersane	Verde PE 10 a confine	Terreno	23	618
Via Maglio	Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	605
Via dei Sabbioni	Parcheggio Clinica	Terreno	23	247
Via Maglio	Parcheggio Terme	Terreno	23	622
Via Cerezzata	Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest	Terreno	18	170
Via Cerezzata	Parcheggio Cerezzata est	Terreno	19	54
Via Valle	Parcheggio Via Valle	Terreno	11	211
Via Valle	Parcheggio Via Valle	Terreno	11	213
Via San Michele	Bosco San Michele - confine strada	Terreno	10	292
Via San Michele	Bosco San Michele	Terreno	10	378

Via Lizzana	Parcheggio Via Lizzana	Terreno	21	286
Via Barche	Parco Sorelle Arici - Via Barche	Terreno	22	370
Via San Michele	Bosco Chiesa San Michele	Terreno	10	13
Via San Michele	Bosco San Michele - confine strada	Terreno	10	50
Via del Canale	Parco Terme - bosco	Terreno	23	552
Via Maglio	Parco Maglio	Terreno	23	216
Via Sersane	Verde PE 10	Terreno	23	93
Via Don Stefano Borboni	Campi Sportivi del Palazzetto	Terreno	17	404
Via Cerezzata	Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest	Terreno	18	167
Via Valle	Parcheggio Via Valle	Terreno	11	210
Via Maiolini	Parcheggio Maiolini nord	Terreno	17	423
Via Maiolini	Parcheggio Maiolini nord	Terreno	17	425
Via Cerezzata	Parcheggio Cerezzata est	Terreno	19	86
Via San Michele	Bosco San Michele - confine strada	Terreno	10	127
Via Maglio	Parco Cerezzata - PE 6	Terreno	18	205
località Fus	Parco Fus	Terreno	3	42
località Fus	Parco Fus	Terreno	3	55
Via Maglio	Parco Maglio - nord Casa Gialla	Terreno	23	315
Via del Canale	Verde Via del Canale - torrente Martignago	Terreno	23	28
Via dei Sabbioni	Parco Via dei Sabbioni	Terreno	23	36
Via Maglio	Parco Terme	Terreno	23	271
Via Mariina Negrini	Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2	Terreno	16	239
Via San Michele	Bosco Chiesa San Michele	Terreno	10	12
Via Mariina Negrini	Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2	Terreno	19	109
Via Mariina Negrini	Parco Mariina Negrini - PE 2	Terreno	16	246
Via Gramsci	Parcheggio Via Gramsci	Terreno	20	628
Via Gramsci	Parcheggio Via Gramsci	Terreno	20	518
Via San Michele	Bosco San Michele - confine strada	Terreno	10	286
Via Fonte	Parco Terme	Terreno	23	278
Via Maglio	Parco Cerezzata - PE 6	Terreno	18	194
Via Lizzana	Parcheggio Via Lizzana	Terreno	21	109
Via Lizzana	Parcheggio Via Lizzana	Terreno	21	285
Via Lizzana	Parcheggio Via Lizzana	Terreno	21	287
località Fus	Parco Fus	Terreno	3	150
Via San Michele	Bosco San Michele - confine strada	Terreno	10	84
Via Provinciale	Verde Via Provinciale / Via Pianello	Terreno	24	292

Via Cerezzata	Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest	Terreno	18	244
Via Cerezzata	Parcheggio Cerezzata ovest	Terreno	18	246
Via Provinciale	Parcheggio Cimitero	Terreno	20	531
Via Sersane	Verde PE 10 a confine	Terreno	23	602
Via del Canale	Bosco Terme	Terreno	23	484
Via del Canale	Parco Terme	Terreno	23	520
Via Sersane	Verde PE 10 a confine	Terreno	23	593
Via Don Stefano Borboni	Campi Sportivi del Palazzetto	Terreno	17	403
Via Maglio	Pista ciclabile Valeriana	Terreno	23	669
Via Maglio	Pista ciclabile Valeriana	Terreno	23	671
Via Maestini	Parcheggio Via Maestrini	Terreno	21	281